VACUUM SEAL-OFF VALVES
AND VALVE OPERATORS
SV7 SERIES
2 - 6 PSIG
TECHNICAL DATA
4430 East Adamo Drive, Suite 305
Tampa, FL  33605
Tel:  +813.644.3764 Email: sales@cpc-cryolab.com

SV7 SERIES  2 to 6 PSIG
DIMENSIONS
 ORDERING GUIDE
SV7 - 088 - 1
BASE MODEL NUMBER
SV7 Series
CONSTRUCTION
1 - 6061 Aluminum
5 - 300 Series Stainles Steel
END TYPE
W  -  Butt Weld
F   -  CL300 Flange
VO7 - 088 - T
VALVE OPERATOR
VO7 Series
VACUUM PUMP CONNECTION
T - OD Tube
F - ISO Flange
      1” - DN25, 2” - DN50,
      3” - DN50
OPERATOR SIZE
088  -  1”
816   -  2”
824  -  3”
Part No. Part No.
SV7 SERIES VALVES DIMENSIONS VO7 SERIES OPERATORS STAINLESS STEEL DIMENSIONS
A                     B                     C A                      B
SV7-088-
SV7-816-